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Pre-Paid :      50000.00

Opening Balance :        978.24

**** Reg No: BN87CWGP ****

02/04/2024 TL# 1 #8513         123602    0/M                471184          990.29                        1968.53

15/04/2024 TL# 1 #7551         124334    0/M                471807          743.67                        2712.20

        1733.96            0.00

**** Reg No: DH96SJGP ****

02/04/2024 TL# 1 #8113         499834    0/M                471137         1404.16                        4116.36

05/04/2024 TL# 1 #360          500538    0/M                471354         1315.15                        5431.51

09/04/2024 TL# 1 #3213         501145    0/M                471512         1166.82                        6598.33

11/04/2024 TL# 1 #4256         501715    0/M                471613         1131.65                        7729.98

15/04/2024 TL# 1 #7150         502350    0/M                471762         1384.48                        9114.46

17/04/2024 TL# 1 #8716         502995    0/M                471932         1240.55                       10355.01

19/04/2024 TL# 1 #91           503604    0/M                472064         1196.21                       11551.22

23/04/2024 TL# 1 #2963         504228    0/M                472199         1237.66                       12788.88

26/04/2024 TL# 1 #4878         504688    0/M                472341         1096.61                       13885.49

       11173.29            0.00

**** Reg No: DY25TCGP ****

30/04/2024 TL# 1 #8009         0         0/M                472500         1216.90                       15102.39

        1216.90            0.00

**** Reg No: FW84TSGP ****

03/04/2024 TL# 1 #8899         306810    0/M                471218         1340.42                       16442.81

08/04/2024 TL# 1 #2273         307225    0/M                471424         1115.73                       17558.54

11/04/2024 TL# 1 #4329         307749    0/M                471622         1317.18                       18875.72

15/04/2024 TL# 1 #7279         308141    0/M                471780         1284.47                       20160.19

18/04/2024 TL# 1 #9077         3058555   0/M                471956         1073.92                       21234.11

23/04/2024 TL# 1 #2690         308989    0/M                472161         1160.06                       22394.17

24/04/2024 TL# 1 #3630         309415    0/M                472257          150.00                       22544.17

24/04/2024 TL# 1 #3631         309415    0/M                472258         1047.40                       23591.57

29/04/2024 TL# 1 #7270         309835    0/M                472439         1076.07                       24667.64

        9565.25            0.00

**** Reg No: HC37FKGP ****

04/04/2024 TL# 1 #9621         0         0/M                471291         1212.66                       25880.30

11/04/2024 TL# 1 #4286         0         0/M                471618         1151.75                       27032.05

19/04/2024 TL# 1 #9972         0         0/M                472049         1051.27                       28083.32

20/04/2024 TL# 1 #602          0         0/M                472076          718.99                       28802.31

29/04/2024 TL# 1 #7305         0         0/M                472442         1234.89                       30037.20

        5369.56            0.00

**** Reg No: WJN120GP ****

03/04/2024 TL# 1 #8958         0         0/M                471222          835.20                       30872.40
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05/04/2024 TL# 1 #392          331552    0/M                471357          707.96                       31580.36

08/04/2024 TL# 1 #2384         0         0/M                471440          868.04                       32448.40

12/04/2024 TL# 1 #5125         332000    0/M                471684          947.52                       33395.92

16/04/2024 TL# 1 #7868         0         0/M                471824          902.98                       34298.90

18/04/2024 TL# 1 #9273         332252    0/M                471983         1053.78                       35352.68

24/04/2024 TL# 1 #3421         0         0/M                472238          867.67                       36220.35

26/04/2024 TL# 1 #5114         332614    0/M                472356          810.49                       37030.84

30/04/2024 TL# 1 #7978         0         0/M                472494          862.09                       37892.93

        7855.73            0.00

**** Reg No: ZVP407GP ****

13/04/2024 TL# 1 #6229         139058    0/M                471727          866.76                       38759.69

         866.76            0.00

Closing Balance :      38759.69

Current30 Days60 Days90 Days120+ Days

     37781.45       978.24         0.00         0.00         0.00
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